
Smart Label & EAS Label Converting System

RFID 330/420/520

- Designed for the production of smart labels (RFID), security labels/cards and 

  EAS applications. 

- Functions of �exo printing, varnish, spot varnish & super varnish, cold foil, chip 

  and antenna insertion, delam/relam, lamination, die cutting, slitting, rewinding. 

- No waste or wasted/crushed antennas or chips. 
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Smart Label &
EAS Label 
Converting System

Max web width

Max unwind diameter

Max rewind diameter

Max die cutting width

Max mechanical speed

Die cutting registration tolerance

Air supply

Rating voltage

Size (length×width×height) 

Machine weight

340/430/530mm

700mm

600mm

330/420/520mm

120m/min

±0.15mm

8bar

3PH+N+PE

2.6×1.8×1.6m

2.5T


